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Wettkampf 5 - 200m Brust weiblich
Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Emilia Seidel 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:09,24 178
  100m: 02:00,84 (02:00,84) | 200m: 04:09,24 (02:08,40)

2. Greta-Charlotte Schüssler 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:36,20 130
  100m: 02:13,45 (02:13,45) | 200m: 04:36,20 (02:22,75)

3. Leandra-Marie Neuer 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:37,50 129
  100m: 02:12,21 (02:12,21) | 200m: 04:37,50 (02:25,29)

Jahrgang 2013
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Anna Victoria Evangeline Jung 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 03:37,91 266
  100m: 01:45,70 (01:45,70) | 200m: 03:37,91 (01:52,21)

2. Ida Knebel 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:01,45 195
  100m: 01:56,73 (01:56,73) | 200m: 04:01,45 (02:04,72)

3. Zoe Reinheimer 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 04:08,26 180
  100m: 02:01,76 (02:01,76) | 200m: 04:08,26 (02:06,50)

4. Tena Brdar 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:21,51 154
  100m: 02:05,04 (02:05,04) | 200m: 04:21,51 (02:16,47)

5. Sophie Podewils 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:25,73 146
  100m: 02:10,54 (02:10,54) | 200m: 04:25,73 (02:15,19)

6. Jule Magenheimer 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 04:27,80 143
  100m: 02:04,86 (02:04,86) | 200m: 04:27,80 (02:22,94)

7. Lina Massaoudi 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:36,92 129
  100m: 02:09,07 (02:09,07) | 200m: 04:36,92 (02:27,85)

Jahrgang 2011/2012
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Valeria Völler 2011 Rüsselsheimer SC 03:44,96 242
  100m: 01:51,09 (01:51,09) | 200m: 03:44,96 (01:53,87)

2. Amely Peuser 2012 SSV Raunheim 03:47,63 233
  100m: 01:52,16 (01:52,16) | 200m: 03:47,63 (01:55,47)

3. Penélope Christina Fuhrmann 2011 SKV Mörfelden 03:49,36 228
  100m: 01:51,20 (01:51,20) | 200m: 03:49,36 (01:58,16)

4. Frida Unverzagt 2011 Rüsselsheimer SC 03:49,48 228
  100m: 01:52,30 (01:52,30) | 200m: 03:49,48 (01:57,18)

5. Mira Weis 2011 SSV Raunheim 04:02,10 194
  100m: 01:56,39 (01:56,39) | 200m: 04:02,10 (02:05,71)

abgemeldet
Victoria Stivala 2012 Rüsselsheimer SC
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Offen (alle Jahrgänge)
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  DSV 
1. und Kreismeisterin 2024

Katharina Ganz 1998 Rüsselsheimer SC 03:03,14 448
  100m: 01:27,20 (01:27,20) | 200m: 03:03,14 (01:35,94)

2. Anna Victoria Evangeline Jung 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 03:37,91 266
  100m: 01:45,70 (01:45,70) | 200m: 03:37,91 (01:52,21)

3. Valeria Völler 2011 Rüsselsheimer SC 03:44,96 242
  100m: 01:51,09 (01:51,09) | 200m: 03:44,96 (01:53,87)

4. Amely Peuser 2012 SSV Raunheim 03:47,63 233
  100m: 01:52,16 (01:52,16) | 200m: 03:47,63 (01:55,47)

5. Penélope Christina Fuhrmann 2011 SKV Mörfelden 03:49,36 228
  100m: 01:51,20 (01:51,20) | 200m: 03:49,36 (01:58,16)

6. Frida Unverzagt 2011 Rüsselsheimer SC 03:49,48 228
  100m: 01:52,30 (01:52,30) | 200m: 03:49,48 (01:57,18)

7. Ida Knebel 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:01,45 195
  100m: 01:56,73 (01:56,73) | 200m: 04:01,45 (02:04,72)

8. Mira Weis 2011 SSV Raunheim 04:02,10 194
  100m: 01:56,39 (01:56,39) | 200m: 04:02,10 (02:05,71)

9. Zoe Reinheimer 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 04:08,26 180
  100m: 02:01,76 (02:01,76) | 200m: 04:08,26 (02:06,50)

10. Emilia Seidel 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:09,24 178
  100m: 02:00,84 (02:00,84) | 200m: 04:09,24 (02:08,40)

11. Tena Brdar 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:21,51 154
  100m: 02:05,04 (02:05,04) | 200m: 04:21,51 (02:16,47)

12. Sophie Podewils 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:25,73 146
  100m: 02:10,54 (02:10,54) | 200m: 04:25,73 (02:15,19)

13. Jule Magenheimer 2013 TV 1846 e.V. Groß-Gerau 04:27,80 143
  100m: 02:04,86 (02:04,86) | 200m: 04:27,80 (02:22,94)

14. Greta-Charlotte Schüssler 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:36,20 130
  100m: 02:13,45 (02:13,45) | 200m: 04:36,20 (02:22,75)

15. Lina Massaoudi 2013 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:36,92 129
  100m: 02:09,07 (02:09,07) | 200m: 04:36,92 (02:27,85)

16. Leandra-Marie Neuer 2014 Rüsselsheimer SC 04:37,50 129
  100m: 02:12,21 (02:12,21) | 200m: 04:37,50 (02:25,29)


